
Residence 

401 

702 

1601 

1502 

1902 

FORT� 
ON FLAGLER 

RESIDENCE AVAILABILITY 

* As of January 6, 2021

Exposure Bed Bath Interior SF 

North 4+Den 4.5 4420 

South 4+Den 4.5 4436 

\_ 

North 4+Den 4.5 4426 

South 4+Den 4.5 4440 

South 4+Den 4.5 4440 

Sales Gallery 
1217 South Flagler Drive I West Palm Beach, FL 

33401

Jacqueline Zimmerman (561) 906-7153
Adam Zimmerman (561) 906-7152

Price 

$4,874,000 

$5,590,000 

$6,158,000 

$6,481,000 

$6,993,000 

·oker Participation is welcomed and encouraged. ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STAT­
fG REPRESENTATIONS OF THE SELLER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THE DOCUMENTS RE­
JIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A SELLER TO ABUYER OR LESSEE. This project has
en filed in the state of Florida and no other state. This is not an offer to sell or solicitation of offers to buy the condominium units in states
1ere such offer or solicitation cannot be made. Prices, availability, artist's renderings, dimensions, specifications, and features are subject to
ange at any time without notice. *PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEG:l
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