

## RESIDENCE AVAILABILITY

\*As of January 6, 2021

Residence	Exposure	Bed	Bath	Interior SF	Price
401	North	4+Den	4.5	4420	\$4,874,000
702	South	4+Den	4.5	4436	\$5,590,000
1601	North	4+Den	4.5	4426	\$6,158,000
1502	South	4+Den	4.5	4440	\$6,481,000
1902	South	4+Den	4.5	4440	\$6,993,000

## Sales Gallery

1217 South Flagler Drive | West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Jacqueline Zimmerman (561) 906-7153 Adam Zimmerman (561) 906-7152

oker Participation is welcomed and encouraged. ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATIGG REPRESENTATIONS OF THE SELLER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THE DOCUMENTS REJIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A SELLER TO ABUYER OR LESSEE. This project has en filed in the state of Florida and no other state. This is not an offer to sell or solicitation of offers to buy the condominium units in states here such offer or solicitation cannot be made. Prices, availability, artist's renderings, dimensions, specifications, and features are subject to ange at any time without notice. \*PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE